
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

33 
17 
43 
1 

97 
78 
50 
10 
88 
29 

85 
90 

286 
186 
13 
32 
11 

Name 
Kyle Wyman 

Troy Herfoss 

James Rispoli 

Hayden Gillim 

Rocco Landers 

Kyle Ohnsorg 

Bobby Fong 

Travis Wyman 

Max Flinders 

Tyler O'Hara 

Jake Lewis 

Zachary Schumacher 

Gunnar Ouellette 

Shane Narbonne 

Cory West 

Jesse Janisch 

Ruben Xaus 

Make 
HD 

IND 

HD 

HD 

HD 

IND 

IND 

HD 

IND 

IND 

HD 

HD 

HD 

HD 

HD 

HD 

HD 

Diff 

0.018 

0.137 

0.837 

5.950 

8.094 

19.010 

21.243 

44.445 

50.727 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
11:01.429 

11:01.447 

11:01.566 

11:02.266 

11:07.379 

11:09.523 

11:20.439 

11:22.672 

11:45.874 

11:52.156 

5:53.550 

6:03.981 

6:12.823 

1:50.852 

Best Tm 
1:50.688 

1:50.671 

1:50.645 

1:50.670 

1:51.525 

1:51.913 

1:51.200 

1:54.135 

1:54.142 

1:50.519 

1:57.252 

2:02.064 

2:06.892 

Sponsor 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 

S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 

RydFast Racing 

SDI/Roland Sands Racing/Indian Motorcycle 

Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 

Mad Monkey Motorsports 

S&S/Indian Motorcycle 

Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 

Nowaskey Extreme Performance 

Trask Performance 

Trask Performance 

Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 

Suburban Motors H-D/Slyfox/Trask Performance 

Feuling Parts 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike #(s) 186, 29, 17, 1, 85 - speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 3/8/2024 3:19:01 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.018 

Avg. Speed 

114.625 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.519 

Best Speed 

114.333 

Best Lap by 

29 - Tyler O'Hara 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

Daytona 200 

King of the Baggers 

Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:06:32 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 

3/8/2024 15:05 


